Position

Chief Probation Officer

Asst Chief Probation Officer
Chief Deputy Probation Officer
Chief Deputy Probation Officer
Staff Services Manager
Supervising Probation Officer
Supervising Probation Officer
Supervising Probation Officer
Supervising Probation Officer
Supervising Probation Officer
Probation Officer IlI
Probation Officer llI
Supervising Probation Officer
Supervising Probation Officer
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il
Supervising Probation Officer
Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer IlI
Probation Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Department

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Total Wages

$219,642
$164,093
$138,318
$137,796
$128,089
$126,926
$122,652
$121,274
$119,004
$118,425
$112,457
$111,359
$109,975
$109,544
$106,507
$106,100
$106,021
$105,303
$105,257
$104,741
$103,600
$103,255
$101,691
$101,556
$100,585
$100,488
$100,093

$98,535

$97,851

$97,169

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,609
$35,596
$21,560
$32,556
$21,123
$31,417
$31,497
$31,495
$31,369
$10,484
$18,305

$9,504
$31,348
$26,535
$17,352
$30,360
$18,369
$30,353
$29,694
$31,348
$29,634
$30,292

$8,780
$17,929
$30,181
$30,258
$25,383

$9,046
$18,162

$8,792



Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il

Staff Services Analyst Il

Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer I

Staff Services Analyst Il

Probation Officer I
Probation Officer |
Probation Officer Il

Staff Services Analyst Il

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$95,637
$95,194
$94,227
$94,173
$93,700
$93,431
$92,547
$92,146
$92,005
$90,081
$89,809
$89,698
$89,232
$88,874
$87,943
$87,854
$87,796
$87,535
$87,282
$87,275
$87,028
$86,990
$86,653
$86,217
$86,165
$86,074
$85,031
$84,444
$84,295
$83,371
$81,427
$81,220

$25,000
$29,348
$30,167
$30,165
$30,165
$24,982

$8,769

$8,376

$8,768
$21,339
$17,617
$17,617
$17,881
$17,176
$29,682
$29,618
$29,503
$29,621
$20,340
$24,934
$24,865

$8,730
$29,801
$24,805
$24,666
$16,783
$29,491
$28,545
$28,877
$28,952
$17,021
$24,903



Supv Staff Services Analyst
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Supervising Legal Clerk
Supervising Legal Clerk
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Senior Account Clerk
Probation Officer |
Probation Officer Il
Senior Legal Clerk
Probation Officer Il
Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Office Assistant Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Office Assistant Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk |

Probation Officer |
Probation Officer |
Probation Officer |
Supervising Probation Officer

Legal Clerk Il

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$81,024
$79,305
$77,265
$74,794
$74,149
$68,143
$67,029
$63,878
$63,012
$62,339
$61,820
$58,777
$58,283
$58,109
$57,062
$52,689
$49,447
$48,852
$48,779
$45,651
$44,930
$44,074
$39,650
$38,000
$21,598
$18,666
$8,459
$110
$73

$7,827
$23,691
$16,559
$16,612
$16,537
$15,817
$15,790
$15,637
$23,978
$6,681
$14,849
$24,703
$22,357
$22,419
$15,241
$22,221
$27,034
$26,699
$14,489
$14,290
$4,920
$26,554
$11,430
$3,752
$5,373
$4,256
$0

$0

$0



