Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$219,642	\$35,609
Asst Chief Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$164,093	\$35,596
Chief Deputy Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$138,318	\$21,560
Chief Deputy Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$137,796	\$32,556
Staff Services Manager		Napa County	Probation	\$128,089	\$21,123
Supervising Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$126,926	\$31,417
Supervising Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$122,652	\$31,497
Supervising Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$121,274	\$31,495
Supervising Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$119,004	\$31,369
Supervising Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$118,425	\$10,484
Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$112,457	\$18,305
Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$111,359	\$9,504
Supervising Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$109,975	\$31,348
Supervising Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$109,544	\$26,535
Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$106,507	\$17,352
Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$106,100	\$30,360
Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$106,021	\$18,369
Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$105,303	\$30,353
Probation Officer II		Napa County	Probation	\$105,257	\$29,694
Supervising Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$104,741	\$31,348
Probation Officer II		Napa County	Probation	\$103,600	\$29,634
Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$103,255	\$30,292
Probation Officer II		Napa County	Probation	\$101,691	\$8,780
Probation Officer II		Napa County	Probation	\$101,556	\$17,929
Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$100,585	\$30,181
Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$100,488	\$30,258
Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$100,093	\$25,383
Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$98,535	\$9,046
Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$97,851	\$18,162
Probation Officer II		Napa County	Probation	\$97,169	\$8,792

Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$95,637	\$25,000
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$95,194	\$29,348
Probation Officer III	Napa County	Probation	\$94,227	\$30,167
Probation Officer III	Napa County	Probation	\$94,173	\$30,165
Probation Officer III	Napa County	Probation	\$93,700	\$30,165
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$93,431	\$24,982
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$92,547	\$8,769
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$92,146	\$8,376
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$92,005	\$8,768
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$90,081	\$21,339
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$89,809	\$17,617
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$89,698	\$17,617
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$89,232	\$17,881
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$88,874	\$17,176
Probation Officer III	Napa County	Probation	\$87,943	\$29,682
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$87,854	\$29,618
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$87,796	\$29,503
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$87,535	\$29,621
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$87,282	\$20,340
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$87,275	\$24,934
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$87,028	\$24,865
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$86,990	\$8,730
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$86,653	\$29,801
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$86,217	\$24,805
Staff Services Analyst II	Napa County	Probation	\$86,165	\$24,666
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$86,074	\$16,783
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$85,031	\$29,491
Staff Services Analyst II	Napa County	Probation	\$84,444	\$28,545
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$84,295	\$28,877
Probation Officer I	Napa County	Probation	\$83,371	\$28,952
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$81,427	\$17,021
Staff Services Analyst II	Napa County	Probation	\$81,220	\$24,903

Supv Staff Services Analyst	Napa County	Probation	\$81,024	\$7,827
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$79,305	\$23,691
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$77,265	\$16,559
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$74,794	\$16,612
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$74,149	\$16,537
Supervising Legal Clerk	Napa County	Probation	\$68,143	\$15,817
Supervising Legal Clerk	Napa County	Probation	\$67,029	\$15,790
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$63,878	\$15,637
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$63,012	\$23,978
Senior Account Clerk	Napa County	Probation	\$62,339	\$6,681
Probation Officer I	Napa County	Probation	\$61,820	\$14,849
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$58,777	\$24,703
Senior Legal Clerk	Napa County	Probation	\$58,283	\$22,357
Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$58,109	\$22,419
Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Probation	\$57,062	\$15,241
Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Probation	\$52,689	\$22,221
Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Probation	\$49,447	\$27,034
Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Probation	\$48,852	\$26,699
Office Assistant II	Napa County	Probation	\$48,779	\$14,489
Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Probation	\$45,651	\$14,290
Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Probation	\$44,930	\$4,920
Office Assistant II	Napa County	Probation	\$44,074	\$26,554
Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Probation	\$39,650	\$11,430
Legal Clerk I	Napa County	Probation	\$38,000	\$3,752
Probation Officer I	Napa County	Probation	\$21,598	\$5,373
Probation Officer I	Napa County	Probation	\$18,666	\$4,256
Probation Officer I	Napa County	Probation	\$8,459	\$0
Supervising Probation Officer	Napa County	Probation	\$110	\$0
Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Probation	\$73	\$0